
Music Calendar 

 

Tuesday, November 15 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 16 

9:10 am  Chapel 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

12:30 pm 3 Music 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

1:45 pm  2 Music 

2:20 pm  1 Music 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, November 17 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

 

Friday, November 18 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  2 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

12:30 pm 3 Music 

1:45 pm  4 Music 

2:20 pm  K Music 

 

Sunday, November 20 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (High School / College Brass) 

9:45 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Monday, November 21 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  4 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

 

Tuesday, November 22 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 



Wednesday, November 23 

11 am  Chapel 

11:45 am Early Dismissal 

7 pm  Thanksgiving Worship 

8:15 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, November 24 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, November 25 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Sunday, November 27 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:45 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Monday, November 28 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  4 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

7 pm  Mason Philharmonic Concert 

 

Tuesday, November 29 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 30 

9:10 am  Chapel 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

12:30 pm 3 Music 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

1:45 pm  2 Music 

2:20 pm  1 Music 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, December 1 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Friday, December 2 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  2 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

12:30 pm 3 Music 

1:45 pm  4 Music 

2:20 pm  K Music 

 

Sunday, December 4 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:45 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

4 pm  Early Childhood Christmas Program 

 

Monday, December 5 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  4 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

7 pm  Tara Kollar Piano Recital 

 

Tuesday, December 6 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 7 

9:10 am  Chapel 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

12:30 pm 3 Music 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

1:45 pm  2 Music 

2:20 pm  1 Music 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, December 8 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

7 pm  Christmas Concert (Grades 1- 4) 

 

 

 

 

 



Friday, December 9 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  2 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

12:30 pm 3 Music 

1:45 pm  4 Music 

2:20 pm  K Music 

 

Saturday, December 10 

7 pm  Mason Symphony Christmas Concert 

 

Sunday, December 11 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) 

9:45 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

3 pm  Dewitt Community Band Christmas Concert 

 

Monday, December 12 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  4 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

 

Tuesday, December 13 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 14 

9:10 am  Chapel 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

12:30 pm 3 Music 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

1:45 pm  2 Music 

2:20 pm  1 Music 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, December 15 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

7 pm  Christmas Concert (Grades 5 - 8) 

 

 

 



Friday, December 16 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  2 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

12:30 pm 3 Music 

1:45 pm  4 Music 

2:20 pm  K Music 

 

Saturday, December 17 

5 pm-7 pm Living Nativity 

 

Sunday, December 18 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:45 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

3 pm  Delta Community Choir Christmas Concert 

 

Monday, December 19 

8:25 am  6 Band 

8:25 am  6 Chimes 

9:09 am  4 Music 

9:53 am  78 Band 

9:53 am  78 Chimes 

9:53 am  78 Handbells 

10:37 am 56 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Choir 

1:02 pm  78 Family and Consumer Science 

 

Tuesday, December 20 

8:25 am  5 Band 

9:09 am  4 Recorders 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 21 

NO SCHOOL 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, December 22 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, December 23 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Saturday, December 24 

4 pm  Christmas Eve Worship (In Person) (Worship Band) 

7 pm  Christmas Eve Worship (In Person/Live Stream) (Adult Choir and Handbells/Strings/Woodwinds) 

10 pm  Christmas Eve Worship (In Person) (Brass) 

 

Sunday, December 25 

9:30 am  Christmas Day Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

 



Monday, December 26 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Tuesday, December 27 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Wednesday, December 28  

NO SCHOOL 

 

Thursday, December 29 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, December 30 

NO SCHOOL 


